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Tableau des signes fiscaux

 

Structure fiscale du 01/01/2026

Barème du 09/12/2025

Produit 15 Tabac à pipe

D141 ad valorem % 31,50

D142 spécifique / 1000 0,0000

D241 ad valorem % 4,10

D242 spécifique / 1000 26,4000

DB50 (TVA) % 17,00

série D141 D142 D241 D242 total
accises

TVA total
général

30 gramme(s)

15/030/00004.40 1,3860 0,0000 0,1804 0,7920 2,3584 0,6393 2,9977

15/030/00004.60 1,4490 0,0000 0,1886 0,7920 2,4296 0,6684 3,0980

15/030/00004.70 1,4805 0,0000 0,1927 0,7920 2,4652 0,6829 3,1481

15/030/00004.80 1,5120 0,0000 0,1968 0,7920 2,5008 0,6974 3,1982

15/030/00005.00 1,5750 0,0000 0,2050 0,7920 2,5720 0,7265 3,2985

15/030/00005.40 1,7010 0,0000 0,2214 0,7920 2,7144 0,7846 3,4990

15/030/00024.50 7,7175 0,0000 1,0045 0,7920 9,5140 3,5598 13,0738

40 gramme(s)

15/040/00005.80 1,8270 0,0000 0,2378 1,0560 3,1208 0,8427 3,9635

15/040/00006.00 1,8900 0,0000 0,2460 1,0560 3,1920 0,8718 4,0638

15/040/00006.20 1,9530 0,0000 0,2542 1,0560 3,2632 0,9009 4,1641

15/040/00006.50 2,0475 0,0000 0,2665 1,0560 3,3700 0,9444 4,3144

15/040/00007.00 2,2050 0,0000 0,2870 1,0560 3,5480 1,0171 4,5651

15/040/00007.50 2,3625 0,0000 0,3075 1,0560 3,7260 1,0897 4,8157

15/040/00008.00 2,5200 0,0000 0,3280 1,0560 3,9040 1,1624 5,0664

15/040/00008.20 2,5830 0,0000 0,3362 1,0560 3,9752 1,1915 5,1667

15/040/00008.40 2,6460 0,0000 0,3444 1,0560 4,0464 1,2205 5,2669

15/040/00009.00 2,8350 0,0000 0,3690 1,0560 4,2600 1,3077 5,5677

15/040/00011.50 3,6225 0,0000 0,4715 1,0560 5,1500 1,6709 6,8209

15/040/00012.30 3,8745 0,0000 0,5043 1,0560 5,4348 1,7872 7,2220

15/040/00014.20 4,4730 0,0000 0,5822 1,0560 6,1112 2,0632 8,1744

50 gramme(s)

15/050/00007.30 2,2995 0,0000 0,2993 1,3200 3,9188 1,0607 4,9795

15/050/00007.40 2,3310 0,0000 0,3034 1,3200 3,9544 1,0752 5,0296

15/050/00007.50 2,3625 0,0000 0,3075 1,3200 3,9900 1,0897 5,0797

15/050/00007.60 2,3940 0,0000 0,3116 1,3200 4,0256 1,1043 5,1299

15/050/00007.70 2,4255 0,0000 0,3157 1,3200 4,0612 1,1188 5,1800



série D141 D142 D241 D242 total
accises

TVA total
général
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15/050/00007.80 2,4570 0,0000 0,3198 1,3200 4,0968 1,1333 5,2301

15/050/00007.90 2,4885 0,0000 0,3239 1,3200 4,1324 1,1479 5,2803

15/050/00008.00 2,5200 0,0000 0,3280 1,3200 4,1680 1,1624 5,3304

15/050/00008.20 2,5830 0,0000 0,3362 1,3200 4,2392 1,1915 5,4307

15/050/00008.30 2,6145 0,0000 0,3403 1,3200 4,2748 1,2060 5,4808

15/050/00008.40 2,6460 0,0000 0,3444 1,3200 4,3104 1,2205 5,5309

15/050/00008.50 2,6775 0,0000 0,3485 1,3200 4,3460 1,2350 5,5810

15/050/00008.60 2,7090 0,0000 0,3526 1,3200 4,3816 1,2496 5,6312

15/050/00008.70 2,7405 0,0000 0,3567 1,3200 4,4172 1,2641 5,6813

15/050/00008.80 2,7720 0,0000 0,3608 1,3200 4,4528 1,2786 5,7314

15/050/00008.90 2,8035 0,0000 0,3649 1,3200 4,4884 1,2932 5,7816

15/050/00009.00 2,8350 0,0000 0,3690 1,3200 4,5240 1,3077 5,8317

15/050/00009.10 2,8665 0,0000 0,3731 1,3200 4,5596 1,3222 5,8818

15/050/00009.20 2,8980 0,0000 0,3772 1,3200 4,5952 1,3368 5,9320

15/050/00009.30 2,9295 0,0000 0,3813 1,3200 4,6308 1,3513 5,9821

15/050/00009.40 2,9610 0,0000 0,3854 1,3200 4,6664 1,3658 6,0322

15/050/00009.50 2,9925 0,0000 0,3895 1,3200 4,7020 1,3803 6,0823

15/050/00009.60 3,0240 0,0000 0,3936 1,3200 4,7376 1,3949 6,1325

15/050/00009.70 3,0555 0,0000 0,3977 1,3200 4,7732 1,4094 6,1826

15/050/00009.90 3,1185 0,0000 0,4059 1,3200 4,8444 1,4385 6,2829

15/050/00010.00 3,1500 0,0000 0,4100 1,3200 4,8800 1,4530 6,3330

15/050/00010.10 3,1815 0,0000 0,4141 1,3200 4,9156 1,4675 6,3831

15/050/00010.20 3,2130 0,0000 0,4182 1,3200 4,9512 1,4821 6,4333

15/050/00010.40 3,2760 0,0000 0,4264 1,3200 5,0224 1,5111 6,5335

15/050/00010.50 3,3075 0,0000 0,4305 1,3200 5,0580 1,5256 6,5836

15/050/00010.70 3,3705 0,0000 0,4387 1,3200 5,1292 1,5547 6,6839

15/050/00010.80 3,4020 0,0000 0,4428 1,3200 5,1648 1,5692 6,7340

15/050/00010.90 3,4335 0,0000 0,4469 1,3200 5,2004 1,5838 6,7842

15/050/00011.00 3,4650 0,0000 0,4510 1,3200 5,2360 1,5983 6,8343

15/050/00011.20 3,5280 0,0000 0,4592 1,3200 5,3072 1,6274 6,9346

15/050/00011.50 3,6225 0,0000 0,4715 1,3200 5,4140 1,6709 7,0849

15/050/00011.90 3,7485 0,0000 0,4879 1,3200 5,5564 1,7291 7,2855

15/050/00012.40 3,9060 0,0000 0,5084 1,3200 5,7344 1,8017 7,5361

15/050/00013.00 4,0950 0,0000 0,5330 1,3200 5,9480 1,8889 7,8369

15/050/00013.20 4,1580 0,0000 0,5412 1,3200 6,0192 1,9179 7,9371

15/050/00013.70 4,3155 0,0000 0,5617 1,3200 6,1972 1,9906 8,1878

15/050/00013.90 4,3785 0,0000 0,5699 1,3200 6,2684 2,0197 8,2881

15/050/00014.00 4,4100 0,0000 0,5740 1,3200 6,3040 2,0342 8,3382

15/050/00014.20 4,4730 0,0000 0,5822 1,3200 6,3752 2,0632 8,4384

15/050/00014.60 4,5990 0,0000 0,5986 1,3200 6,5176 2,1214 8,6390

15/050/00014.90 4,6935 0,0000 0,6109 1,3200 6,6244 2,1650 8,7894

15/050/00015.00 4,7250 0,0000 0,6150 1,3200 6,6600 2,1795 8,8395

15/050/00015.50 4,8825 0,0000 0,6355 1,3200 6,8380 2,2521 9,0901

15/050/00016.00 5,0400 0,0000 0,6560 1,3200 7,0160 2,3248 9,3408

15/050/00016.50 5,1975 0,0000 0,6765 1,3200 7,1940 2,3974 9,5914

15/050/00017.00 5,3550 0,0000 0,6970 1,3200 7,3720 2,4701 9,8421

15/050/00017.50 5,5125 0,0000 0,7175 1,3200 7,5500 2,5427 10,0927

15/050/00017.90 5,6385 0,0000 0,7339 1,3200 7,6924 2,6009 10,2933

15/050/00018.00 5,6700 0,0000 0,7380 1,3200 7,7280 2,6154 10,3434

15/050/00018.50 5,8275 0,0000 0,7585 1,3200 7,9060 2,6880 10,5940
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15/050/00019.50 6,1425 0,0000 0,7995 1,3200 8,2620 2,8333 11,0953

15/050/00019.90 6,2685 0,0000 0,8159 1,3200 8,4044 2,8915 11,2959

15/050/00020.50 6,4575 0,0000 0,8405 1,3200 8,6180 2,9786 11,5966

15/050/00021.50 6,7725 0,0000 0,8815 1,3200 8,9740 3,1239 12,0979

15/050/00022.00 6,9300 0,0000 0,9020 1,3200 9,1520 3,1966 12,3486

15/050/00023.00 7,2450 0,0000 0,9430 1,3200 9,5080 3,3419 12,8499

15/050/00024.00 7,5600 0,0000 0,9840 1,3200 9,8640 3,4872 13,3512

15/050/00025.00 7,8750 0,0000 1,0250 1,3200 10,2200 3,6325 13,8525

15/050/00026.00 8,1900 0,0000 1,0660 1,3200 10,5760 3,7778 14,3538

15/050/00027.00 8,5050 0,0000 1,1070 1,3200 10,9320 3,9231 14,8551

15/050/00030.00 9,4500 0,0000 1,2300 1,3200 12,0000 4,3590 16,3590

15/050/00032.00 10,0800 0,0000 1,3120 1,3200 12,7120 4,6496 17,3616

15/050/00034.00 10,7100 0,0000 1,3940 1,3200 13,4240 4,9402 18,3642

60 gramme(s)

15/060/00010.00 3,1500 0,0000 0,4100 1,5840 5,1440 1,4530 6,5970

90 gramme(s)

15/090/00023.30 7,3395 0,0000 0,9553 2,3760 10,6708 3,3855 14,0563

15/090/00025.00 7,8750 0,0000 1,0250 2,3760 11,2760 3,6325 14,9085

15/090/00027.50 8,6625 0,0000 1,1275 2,3760 12,1660 3,9957 16,1617

100 gramme(s)

15/100/00014.50 4,5675 0,0000 0,5945 2,6400 7,8020 2,1068 9,9088

15/100/00014.95 4,7093 0,0000 0,6130 2,6400 7,9623 2,1722 10,1345

15/100/00015.00 4,7250 0,0000 0,6150 2,6400 7,9800 2,1795 10,1595

15/100/00015.20 4,7880 0,0000 0,6232 2,6400 8,0512 2,2085 10,2597

15/100/00015.50 4,8825 0,0000 0,6355 2,6400 8,1580 2,2521 10,4101

15/100/00016.00 5,0400 0,0000 0,6560 2,6400 8,3360 2,3248 10,6608

15/100/00016.50 5,1975 0,0000 0,6765 2,6400 8,5140 2,3974 10,9114

15/100/00016.60 5,2290 0,0000 0,6806 2,6400 8,5496 2,4120 10,9616

15/100/00017.00 5,3550 0,0000 0,6970 2,6400 8,6920 2,4701 11,1621

15/100/00017.40 5,4810 0,0000 0,7134 2,6400 8,8344 2,5282 11,3626

15/100/00017.80 5,6070 0,0000 0,7298 2,6400 8,9768 2,5863 11,5631

15/100/00017.90 5,6385 0,0000 0,7339 2,6400 9,0124 2,6009 11,6133

15/100/00018.00 5,6700 0,0000 0,7380 2,6400 9,0480 2,6154 11,6634

15/100/00018.50 5,8275 0,0000 0,7585 2,6400 9,2260 2,6880 11,9140

15/100/00018.60 5,8590 0,0000 0,7626 2,6400 9,2616 2,7026 11,9642

15/100/00019.00 5,9850 0,0000 0,7790 2,6400 9,4040 2,7607 12,1647

15/100/00019.30 6,0795 0,0000 0,7913 2,6400 9,5108 2,8043 12,3151

15/100/00019.50 6,1425 0,0000 0,7995 2,6400 9,5820 2,8333 12,4153

15/100/00019.60 6,1740 0,0000 0,8036 2,6400 9,6176 2,8479 12,4655

15/100/00020.00 6,3000 0,0000 0,8200 2,6400 9,7600 2,9060 12,6660

15/100/00020.30 6,3945 0,0000 0,8323 2,6400 9,8668 2,9496 12,8164

15/100/00020.40 6,4260 0,0000 0,8364 2,6400 9,9024 2,9641 12,8665

15/100/00020.50 6,4575 0,0000 0,8405 2,6400 9,9380 2,9786 12,9166

15/100/00020.80 6,5520 0,0000 0,8528 2,6400 10,0448 3,0222 13,0670

15/100/00020.90 6,5835 0,0000 0,8569 2,6400 10,0804 3,0368 13,1172

15/100/00021.00 6,6150 0,0000 0,8610 2,6400 10,1160 3,0513 13,1673

15/100/00021.20 6,6780 0,0000 0,8692 2,6400 10,1872 3,0803 13,2675

15/100/00021.40 6,7410 0,0000 0,8774 2,6400 10,2584 3,1094 13,3678

15/100/00021.60 6,8040 0,0000 0,8856 2,6400 10,3296 3,1385 13,4681
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15/100/00022.40 7,0560 0,0000 0,9184 2,6400 10,6144 3,2547 13,8691

15/100/00022.50 7,0875 0,0000 0,9225 2,6400 10,6500 3,2692 13,9192

15/100/00022.90 7,2135 0,0000 0,9389 2,6400 10,7924 3,3274 14,1198

15/100/00023.10 7,2765 0,0000 0,9471 2,6400 10,8636 3,3564 14,2200

15/100/00024.00 7,5600 0,0000 0,9840 2,6400 11,1840 3,4872 14,6712

15/100/00024.30 7,6545 0,0000 0,9963 2,6400 11,2908 3,5308 14,8216

15/100/00024.50 7,7175 0,0000 1,0045 2,6400 11,3620 3,5598 14,9218

15/100/00025.00 7,8750 0,0000 1,0250 2,6400 11,5400 3,6325 15,1725

15/100/00025.40 8,0010 0,0000 1,0414 2,6400 11,6824 3,6906 15,3730

15/100/00026.00 8,1900 0,0000 1,0660 2,6400 11,8960 3,7778 15,6738

15/100/00026.40 8,3160 0,0000 1,0824 2,6400 12,0384 3,8359 15,8743

15/100/00027.00 8,5050 0,0000 1,1070 2,6400 12,2520 3,9231 16,1751

15/100/00027.50 8,6625 0,0000 1,1275 2,6400 12,4300 3,9957 16,4257

15/100/00027.90 8,7885 0,0000 1,1439 2,6400 12,5724 4,0538 16,6262

15/100/00028.10 8,8515 0,0000 1,1521 2,6400 12,6436 4,0829 16,7265

15/100/00029.00 9,1350 0,0000 1,1890 2,6400 12,9640 4,2137 17,1777

15/100/00029.20 9,1980 0,0000 1,1972 2,6400 13,0352 4,2427 17,2779

15/100/00030.00 9,4500 0,0000 1,2300 2,6400 13,3200 4,3590 17,6790

15/100/00032.00 10,0800 0,0000 1,3120 2,6400 14,0320 4,6496 18,6816

15/100/00033.00 10,3950 0,0000 1,3530 2,6400 14,3880 4,7949 19,1829

15/100/00033.30 10,4895 0,0000 1,3653 2,6400 14,4948 4,8385 19,3333

15/100/00034.00 10,7100 0,0000 1,3940 2,6400 14,7440 4,9402 19,6842

15/100/00035.00 11,0250 0,0000 1,4350 2,6400 15,1000 5,0855 20,1855

15/100/00036.70 11,5605 0,0000 1,5047 2,6400 15,7052 5,3325 21,0377

15/100/00037.00 11,6550 0,0000 1,5170 2,6400 15,8120 5,3761 21,1881

15/100/00039.00 12,2850 0,0000 1,5990 2,6400 16,5240 5,6667 22,1907

15/100/00040.00 12,6000 0,0000 1,6400 2,6400 16,8800 5,8120 22,6920

15/100/00045.00 14,1750 0,0000 1,8450 2,6400 18,6600 6,5385 25,1985

15/100/00047.00 14,8050 0,0000 1,9270 2,6400 19,3720 6,8291 26,2011

15/100/00049.00 15,4350 0,0000 2,0090 2,6400 20,0840 7,1197 27,2037

15/100/00055.00 17,3250 0,0000 2,2550 2,6400 22,2200 7,9915 30,2115

15/100/00062.00 19,5300 0,0000 2,5420 2,6400 24,7120 9,0085 33,7205

175 gramme(s)

15/175/00026.30 8,2845 0,0000 1,0783 4,6200 13,9828 3,8214 17,8042

200 gramme(s)

15/200/00032.00 10,0800 0,0000 1,3120 5,2800 16,6720 4,6496 21,3216

250 gramme(s)

15/250/00036.20 11,4030 0,0000 1,4842 6,6000 19,4872 5,2598 24,7470

15/250/00040.00 12,6000 0,0000 1,6400 6,6000 20,8400 5,8120 26,6520

15/250/00042.00 13,2300 0,0000 1,7220 6,6000 21,5520 6,1026 27,6546

15/250/00044.00 13,8600 0,0000 1,8040 6,6000 22,2640 6,3932 28,6572

15/250/00045.00 14,1750 0,0000 1,8450 6,6000 22,6200 6,5385 29,1585

15/250/00069.00 21,7350 0,0000 2,8290 6,6000 31,1640 10,0256 41,1896

500 gramme(s)

15/500/00080.00 25,2000 0,0000 3,2800 13,2000 41,6800 11,6239 53,3039

1000 gramme(s)

15/1000/00160.00 50,4000 0,0000 6,5600 26,4000 83,3600 23,2479 106,6079


